Shenzhen Tenganda Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd

Add: Second floor, building B, No. 1, Bantian shangxue science and Technology Park, Longgang District, Shenzhen, Guangdong China

Date: 2024-8-20

FCC ID: 2BDQV-XM-3820

Dear Sir/Madam,

We, **Shenzhen Tenganda Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd** Hereby declares the following statement for Federal Communications Commission, These models have the same RF modules, the same mianboard, different FLASH chips, different light boards, different power boards, and different housing:

Product name: Surveillance camera

Model no.: XM-3820, XM-3120, XM-3120S-DP, XM-3820S, XM-3120SZ, XM-3120SZ-H, XM-3120S-DP-H, XM-3920, XM-5020, XM-5220, XM-5320, XM-6020, XM-1920, XM-A120, XM-6220, XM-7220, XM-3320S-DP, XM-3120S-DP-WIFI, XM-3120SZ-WIFI, XM-3120SZ-H-WIFI, SQ-3120S-DP-WIFI, SQ-3120SZWIFI, XM-6220-WIFI, XM-7320

XM-3120, XM-3820S, XM-3920, XM-5020, XM-5220, XM-5320, XM-6020, XM-6220, XM-7220, XM-6220-WIF, XM-7320



Shenzhen Tenganda Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd

Add: Second floor, building B, No. 1, Bantian shangxue science and Technology Park, Longgang District, Shenzhen, Guangdong China

XM-3120S-DP, XM-3120S-DP-H, XM-3320S-DP, XM-3120S-DP-WIFI, SQ-3120S-DP-WIFI



XM-3820, XM-3120SZ, XM-3120SZ-H, XM-1920, XM-A120, XM-3120SZ-WIFI, SQ-3120SZ-WIFI, XM-3120SZ-H-WIF



Sincerely,

Name/Title: Sunny yang/Manager

Company: Shenzhen Tenganda Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd

Shenzhen Tenganda Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd

Add: Second floor, building B, No. 1, Bantian shangxue science and Technology Park, Longgang District, Shenzhen, Guangdong China

Address: Second floor, building B, No. 1, Bantian shangxue science and

Technology Park, Longgang District, Shenzhen, Guangdong China

Phone: 13538214502

Fax: N/A

E-Mail: vic@opuor.com.cn